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ＦＣゲイン

1

宇治市役所

フルカワＤＤＴ

RECCOS

ECOXILE

4

ＳＨＯＧＵＮ

10

9

5

6

7

8

三室戸SC ｎｅｘｔ

Ｂ＆Ｇ6

10 FCペルザ

たすくす

FCカノープス

田辺クラブ4 リュミエール

5

7

8

3

サニクリーンFC

北山FC

9

FCリベロ

3

ＧＧＭ4

New　blood FC、WOLVES6

リンクマン
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5

ジェット

アポロ

≪３部≫

1

八幡FC

志在クラブ

7

釈迦谷クラブ

2

FCジャーニー

10

FC中井林西

トレゾール

9

8 FC三室戸


